

UK **Ingredients:** Milk chocolate with sweetener 22% (sweetener [maltitol], cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier [soy lecithin], natural flavour), fudge flavoured layer (soluble corn fibre, milk protein, sweetener [maltitol], soy oil, humectant [glycerol], cocoa butter, whole milk powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier [soy lecithin], salt, natural flavour, flavour), milk protein, bulking agent [polydextrose], sweeteners (maltitol syrup, sucralose), humectant [glycerol], hydrolysed collagen (bovine), soy oil, fat reduced cocoa, cocoa mass, emulsifier [soy lecithin], salt, flavours. Cocoa solids: 30% minimum. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of cereals containing gluten, nuts, peanuts and sesame seeds. Excessive consumption may produce a laxative effect. **Protein bar with milk chocolate, with sweeteners. No sugar added. CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGARS. Flavour: Fudge Brownie. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 9XR, UK**

GR **Συστατικά:** Σοκολάτα γάλακτος με γλυκαντικό 22% (γλυκαντικό [μολιτιτόλη], βούτυρο κακάο, πλήρες γάλα σε σκόνη, κακάο μάζα, γαλακτωματοποιητής [λεκιθίνη σόγιας], φυσική γεύση), στρώμα με γεύση φοντάν (διαλυτές ίνες καλαμποκίου, πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, γλυκαντικό [μολιτιτόλη], λάδι σόγιας, υγραντικό [γλυκερόλη], βούτυρο κακάο, πλήρες γάλα σε σκόνη, κακάο μάζα, γαλακτωματοποιητής [λεκιθίνη σόγιας], αλάτι, φυσική γεύση, άρωμα), πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, διογκωτικός παράγοντας [πολυδεξτρώζη], γλυκαντικές ουσίες [σιρόπι μολιτιτόλης, σουκραλόζη], υδροσκοπικό [γλυκερόλη], υδρολυμένο κολλαγόνο (βοείο), σουλείαιο, κακάο με μειωμένα λιπαρά, κακάο μάζα, γαλακτωματοποιητής [λεκιθίνη σόγιας], αλάτι, γεύσεις. Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη από αυγό, γλουτένη, ξηρού καρπούς και σουσάμι. Η υπερβολική κατανάλωση μπορεί να προκαλέσει κοιλιακό αποτέλεσμα. **Μπάρα πρωτεΐνης με σοκολάτα γάλακτος, με γλυκαντικά. Χωρίς προσθήκη ζάχαρης. Περιέχει φυσικά άσχαχα. Γεύση: Νεράδα. ALL STARS Hellas: Panepistimio 57str, 105 64 Athens/GR, Greece. Tel. +30 211 1044 400, ALL STARS Cyprus: Athinou 44str, 1075 Stavros/Nicosia/CY. Tel. +357 22 422302. info@bbclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr.**

As
all stars

Protein Bar

FUDGE BROWNIE
SUPER SOFT & FLUFFY



Serviervorschlag

HIGH
PROTEIN

< 2g
SUGAR*

178kcal
740kJ*

* pro / per Bar

1 Portion = 1 Riegel / 1 Serving = 1 Bar

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g	50g
Energie/Energy	1480kJ/356kcal	740kJ/178kcal
Fett/Fat	16,4g	8,2g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren Of Which Saturates	7,3g	3,6g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate	33g	17g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars	3,5g	1,7g
davon mehrwertige Alkohole Of Which Polyols	27g	13,5g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre	13g	6,5g
Eiweiss/Protein	23g	12g
Salz/Salt	0,67g	0,33g

D **Zutaten:** Milchsokolade mit Süßungsmittel 22% (Süßungsmittel Maltit, Kakaobutter, Vollmilchpulver, Kakaomasse, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Natürliches Aroma), Fudge-Schicht (ösische Maisfaser, Milcheiweiss, Süßungsmittel Maltit, Sojaöl, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Kakaobutter, Vollmilchpulver, Kakaomasse, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Salz, Natürliches Aroma, Aroma), Milcheiweiss, Füllstoff Polydextrose, Süßungsmittel (Maltit Sirup, Sucralose), Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Kollagenhydrolysat, Sojaöl, Kakaopulver (fettreduziert), Kakaomasse, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Salz, Aromen. Kann Spuren von **Gluten, Nüssen, Erdnüssen und Sesam** enthalten. Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken. **Eiweiss-Riegel überzogen mit Maltit Vollmilchschokolade (22%).** Mit Süßungsmitteln. Ohne Zuckerzusatz. Enthält von Natur aus Zucker. Geschmack: Brownie.

ALL STARS Fitness Products GmbH
Postfach 70 • DE-82378 Peißenberg
all-stars.de • info@all-stars.de ☎ +49 8803/637 40

Kühl und trocken aufbewahren, mindestens haltbar bis/Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck.
Store in a cool, dry place. Best before/ Lot-Nr.: See printing.



Inhalt/Content
50g